
THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA
Thapar Technology Campus  Patiala 147004 Punjab

India - 147004

Page 1 of 1

23/08/2017

24/08/2017

25/08/2017

26/08/2017

28/08/2017

29/08/2017

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

17:30

UCS406
UEC001
UES009
UES010
UHU003
UMA003
UTA002
UCB008
UCS520
UEE001
UES011
UHU005
UMA004
UEN002
UES012
UPH004
UTA007
UTA009
UCS405

UCS304

DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
MECHANICS
SOLIDS AND STRUCTURES
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
MATHEMATICS - I
MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
APPLIED CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER NETWORKS
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
THERMO-FLUIDS
HUMANITIES FOR ENGINEERS
MATHEMATICS - II
ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
ENGINEERING MATERIALS
APPLIED PHYSICS
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - I
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - II
DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Tuesday  

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sl No. Date / Day Time Course No Course Name

Date Sheet Code: AUXAUG17

Date Sheet For Program BE and Semester 1,2,4,5,3


