## THAPAR UNIVERSITY, PATIALA Thapar Technology Campus Patiala 147004 Punjab India - 147004 Date Sheet For Program BE and Semester 1,2,4,5,3

## Date Sheet Code: AUXAUG17

Sl No. Date / Day		Time	Course No Course Name	
1	23/08/2017	17:30	UCS406	DATA STRUCTURES AND ALGORITHMS
	Wednesday		UEC001	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
			UES009	MECHANICS
			UES010	SOLIDS AND STRUCTURES
			UHU003	PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION
			UMA003	MATHEMATICS - I
			UTA002	MANUFACTURING PROCESSES
2	24/08/2017	17:30	UCB008	APPLIED CHEMISTRY
	Thursday		UCS520	COMPUTER NETWORKS
			UEE001	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
			UES011	THERMO-FLUIDS
			UHU005	HUMANITIES FOR ENGINEERS
			UMA004	MATHEMATICS - II
3	25/08/2017	17:30	UEN002	ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
	Friday		UES012	ENGINEERING MATERIALS
			UPH004	APPLIED PHYSICS
4	26/08/2017	17:30	UTA007	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - I
	Saturday		UTA009	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING - II
5	28/08/2017	17:30	UCS405	DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES
	Monday			
6	29/08/2017	17:30	UCS304	INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
	Tuesday			